Selected Assembly: root
Model Number: YCD210C4HACA
Selected Assembly: 91f39f8d-5292-4345-9818-7eb3d409cca4
YCDUP379 PARTS LIST
Parts List Number: YCD353#YCDUP379
Model Number: YCD210C4HACA
YCDUP379 PARTS LIST
Parts List Number: YCD353#YCDUP379
Model Number: YCD210C4HACA
Part No. Reference Quantity Description
Selected Assembly: c2ae5395-1b91-4d7f-aa86-4f4256a024dc
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
Parts List Number: YCD353#YCDUP379
Model Number: YCD210C4HACA
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
Parts List Number: YCD353#YCDUP379
Model Number: YCD210C4HACA
Part No. Reference Quantity Description
Selected Assembly: e84c4c96-f1a9-4d8f-90bd-f594890ba717
GENERAL ASSEMBLY VIEW 1
Parts List Number: YCD353#YCDUP379
Model Number: YCD210C4HACA
GENERAL ASSEMBLY VIEW 1
Parts List Number: YCD353#YCDUP379
Model Number: YCD210C4HACA
Part No. Reference Quantity Description
ADH00011      52 1 ADHESIVE; SPRAY - DUCT LINER
ANG00927       * 1 ANGLE; BOTTOM COIL SUPPORT
BAS01484       1 1 BASE; WELD ASSEMBLY
BOF00222      12 1 BLOCKOFF; CORNER POST
BOF00223      13 1 BLOCKOFF; CORNER POST
BOF00268      43 1 BLOCKOFF; AIR ASSY
BOF00269      44 1 BLOCKOFF; AIR ASSY
BOF00270      45 1 BLOCKOFF; AIR ASSY
BOF00389      23 1 BLOCKOFF;TOP INDOOR FAN FRONT ASSEMBLY
BOF00390      24 1 BLOCKOFF;TOP INDOOR FAN REAR
BRK01241      29 1 BRACKET;LIFT ASSEMBLY
BRK02400       * 1 BRACKET; DRAIN PAN END
BTN00037      57 1 BUTTON; 1.00 DIA HOLE
BUS00178      61 1 BUSHING; SNAP, .88 MTG. W/.69 HOLE
BUS00269      55 1 BUSHING; 1.31 ID X .45 LG SNAP BUSHING
BUS00334      54 4 BUSHING; SNAP, UNIVERSAL .88 MTG W/MAX .56 ID BLACK NYLON, MAX
PANEL THICK = .125
BUS00397      59 1 BUSHING; SNAP, 2.25 INCH OD X 1.97 ID, MAX PANEL THICKNESS 0.25,
BLACK NYLON
CLP00190      65 2 CLIP; FLEXIBLE TRIM 10 FT LONG
CMP00089      56 1 CLAMP; CONDUIT, RIGID, .50 NOM, 1 HOLE MTG, STL
CMP00225      28 1 CLAMP; TUBE .50 DIA
CNT01015      60 1 CONTROL, LIMIT, 135 OPEN, 105 CLOSE
COL10161      33 1 COIL; OUTDOOR WELD ASSEMBLY
COM07064      75 1 COMPRESSOR; CSHB-100K-0*00/CSHB-100K-0*0C, 10 TON, 400/50/3,
460/60/3, BRAZE SWEAT, MINERAL OIL (OIL00042)
COM07172      75 1 COMPRESSOR; SSR081A4BPZ, 6.8 TON, 460/60/3, 380/420/50/3, R22/MO
DHY00180       * 2 DRIER; FILTER/SUCTION LINE, TYPE 50S9, 1 1/8 IN. ODF CONN
(ASD50S9VV)
DHY00225      42 1 DRIER;FILTER,3/8 INLET,1/2 OUTLET,SWEAT CONNECTIONS
DHY00226      41 1 DRIER; FILTER, 5/8 INLET, 1/2 OUTLET, SWEAT CONNECTIONS
GKT02118      14 2 GASKET; .25 THK X 3.00 X 4.00
GRM00106      58 1 GROMMET; .88 ID X .05 GRV
GRM00271       * 1 GROMMET; .90 ID X .06 GROOVE
INS02005      51 1 INSULATION; .50T X 11.30W X 30.30
IRT00017      64 2 INSERT; BUMPER-STOP, 0.468 OD X 0.81 LG, BLACK RUBBER
MNT00642      46 4 MOUNT, COMPRESSOR MOUNTING
MNT01405      46 4 MOUNT; COMPRESSOR HARDWARE
PAI00077       * 0 PAINT; SLATE GREY (SHIPPING UOM 1 GAL HAZ)
PAI00086       * 0 PAINT; SPRAY, SLATE GREY, MID GLOSS(60) (SHIPPING UOM 12 OZ HAZ)
PAN01976      27 1 PAN; DRAIN, 70.1"
PLU00439      53 1 PLUG; RUBBER
PNN01593      11 1 PANEL;FRONT
PNN01643       7 1 PANEL; COMPRESSOR, END
PNN01910      10 1 PANEL;DIVIDER HEAT TO OUTDOOR SECTION ASSEMBLY
PNN02177       8 1 PANEL; REAR, ASSEMBLY
PNN08148       * 1 PANEL, INSULATION RETAINER
RIV00009       * 2 RIVET; 3/16', ALUMINUM, BLIND AD64BS
RTR00127       * 3 RETAINER, INSULATION
SHD00298       * 1 SHIELD; DRIP SUCTION LINE
SRP00213       * 1 STRAP; .625 OD TUBE SIZE
SUP01473      15 1 SUPPORT; CORNER POST OD SECTION